OKB Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

08.04.2017
St. Leonhard

ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
AK 1 HERREN
Name Serien
Platz | SNr Verein PNr 7 . Total | Bemerkung
1. 75 | Fischer, Wilhelm 431 96 100 | 196 (14) | QF
OKB Kilb
2. 6 | Redlingshofer, Josef 375 95 96| 191 (1¢) | QF
OKB Kilb
3. 10 | Brunnbauer, Gerhard 379 95 96| 191 ©) QF
OKB Texing
4. 68 | Fahrafellner, Manuel 426 93 98| 191 @) QF
OKB Kilb
5. 55 | Leichtfried, Gerhard 415 94 97| 191 ®) QF
OKB Mank
6. 4 | Angerer, Gernot 373 96 93| 189 ) QF
OKB Mank
7. 102 | Mayer, Franz 449 93 95| 188 ©) QF
OKB St. Leonhard am Forst
8. 38 | Karl, Martin 402 94 94| 188 g)| QF
OKB Texing
9. 18 | Picker, Stefan 365 94 93| 187 6)
OKB Hiirm
10. 32 | Karl, Hannes 398 96 89 185(6)
OKB Texing
11. 12 | Huber, Karl 381 92 93| 1855
OKB Texing
12. 11| Schermann, Johannes 380 92 92 184(4)
OKB Texing
13. 13 | Berger, Erich 382 93 90| 183 6)
OKB St. Leonhard am Forst
14. 88 | Winter, Daniel 441 90 93 183(3)
OKB Kilb
15. 105 [ Umgeher, Richard 451 88 93| 181 (5)
OKB Kilb
16. 89 | Schmid, Rudolf 442 88 92| 180 (g
OKB St. Leonhard am Forst
17. 96 | Steiner, Thomas 446 90 90| 180 6)
OKB Kirnberg
18. 30 | Schmidt, Anton 396 88 92| 180 (3
OKB Mank
19. 80 | Herster, Rene 435 90 89( 179 o
OKB Kilb
20. 85 | Wurzenberger, Thomas 439 a0 88| 178 (5)
OKB Kilb
21. 3 [ Hahn, Herbert 372 88 90 178(2)
OKB Kilb
22. 103 | Gleiss, Wolfgang 450 89 88| 177 4)
OKB Hirm
23. 56 | Koénigsberger, Leopold 416 87 89| 176 (4




OKB Blschofstetten v

24. 15 | Bruckner, Karl 367 85 90| 175 )
OKB Hirm

25. 37 | Karl, Johann 401 84 89| 173 @)
OKB Texing

26. 28 | Gattringer, Karl 394 84 88| 172 3)
OKB Ruprechtshofen

27. 61 [ Konigsberger, Philpp 420 88 82| 170 (3
OKB Blschofstetten

28. 39 [ Punz, Paul 403 87 81| 168 3)
OKB Texing

29. 60 | Tiefenbacher, Roland 419 81 87| 168 @
OKB Blschofstetten

30. 90 | Zobl, Gerald 443 81 85| 166 )
OKB Kirnberg

31. 2 | Fahrafellner, Johann 371 83 83| 166 o)
OKB Kilb

32. 45| Schmutz, Leopold 407 78 84| 162 )
OKB Kirnberg

33. 49 | Wippel, Manfred 411 77 84| 161 3)
OKB Kirnberg

34. 78 | Zichtl, Bernhard 433 83 78| 161 3)
OKB Blschofstetten

35. 40 | Essletzbichler, Martin 404 78 77| 155 o
OKB Kilb

36. 72 | Haupl, Harald 428 71 82| 153 1)
OKB Kilb

37. 31 | Zierlich, Hebert 397 76 77| 153 )
OKB Mank

38. 1 [ Mold, Erwin 283 79 72| 151 )
OKB St. Leonhard am Forst

39. 48 | Karner, Anton 410 75 75| 150 o)
OKB Kirnberg

40. 73 | Streimelwoger, Hermann 429 64 78| 142 )
OKB Kilb

41. 58 | Gaupmann, Alexander 418 62 67 129 o)
OKB Blschofstetten

42. 46 | Griessler, Paul 408 64 43| 107 (0)
OKB Kirnberg
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OKB Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

08.04.2017
St. Leonhard
ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
AK 2 HERREN
Name Serien
Platz | SNr Verein PNr 7 > Total |Bemerkung
1. 52 | Kraus, Franz 368 94 97| 191 ®) QF
OKB Hiirm
2. 104 | Umgeher, Franz 448 95 93| 188 ) QF
OKB Kilb
3. 66 | Glaser, Josef 424 93 94| 187 1) QF
OKB Mank
4. 86 | Fichtinger, Franz 440 86 95| 181 (6) QF
OKB Kirnberg
5. 25 | Fuchs, Johann 391 91 90| 181 (5) QF
OKB Kirnberg
6. 43 [ Schoéner, Adam 344 91 90| 181 4) QF
OKB St. Leonhard am Forst
7. 42 | Fuchs, Josef 363 88 89| 177 @ QF
OKB St. Leonhard am Forst
8. 16 | Bugl, Ernst 384 82 90| 172 0 QF
OKB Hirm
9. 29 | Jackl, Anton 395 86 85( 171 ®3)
OKB Ruprechtshofen
10. 33 | Doppler, Josef 362 83 86| 169 (0)
OKB Ruprechtshofen
1. 65 | Zéchbauer, Josef 361 88 79| 167 ®3)
OKB St. Leonhard am Forst
12. 27 | Holzl, Johann 393 75 89| 164 @
OKB Ruprechtshofen
13. 57 | Vesely, Josef 417 64 50( 114 o
OKB Blschofstetten
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OKB Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

ERGEBNISSE
AK 3 HERREN

1. 77
2, 17
3. 74
4, 44

Schmuck, Ernst
OKB St. Leonhard am Forst

Heher, Karl
OKB Hiirm

Rentenberger, Franz
OKB Mank

Schwarz, Erhard
OKB Blschofstetten
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OKB Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

08.04.2017
St. Leonhard
ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
AK 1 DAMEN
Name Serien
Platz | SNr Verein PNr 7 . Total | Bemerkung
1. 54 | Leichtfried, Gerlinde 414 95 99| 194 (14) | QF
OKB Mank
2. 62 | Staudinger, Maria 421 96 941 190 ®) QF
OKB Kirnberg
3. 5 | Streimelwoger, Sabine 374 96 91| 187 ®) QF
OKB Kilb
4. 64 | Staudinger, Stephanie 423 92 93| 185 (5) QF
OKB Kirnberg
5. 35 | Eigelsreiter, Jasmin 399 93 91| 184 6) QF
OKB Texing
6. 91 | Essletzbichler, Roswitha 444 93 90| 183 ®) QF
OKB Kilb
7. 63 | Luger, Gertrud 422 90 90| 180 ®3) QF
OKB Kirnberg
8. 84 | Kelemen, Agneta 438 89 90| 179 (5) QF
OKB Kilb
9. 76 | Pfeffer , Helga 432 90 88| 178 )
OKB Kilb
10. 79 | Herster, Petra 434 90 84| 174 )
OKB Kilb
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OKB Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

08.04.2017
St. Leonhard

ERGEBNISSE
AK 2 DAMEN

MEYTON
ELEKTRONIK

1. 34 | Frischauf, Cécila 366 96 90| 186 (s
OKB Hiirm

2. 53 | Kraus, Veronika 369 87 94| 181 (4
OKB Hiirm

3. 67 | Glaser, Aloisia 425 85 87| 172y
OKB Mank
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OKB Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

08.04.2017
St. Leonhard

MEYTON
ELEKTRONIK

ERGEBNISSE
JUGENDKLASSE

1. 81 [ Herster, Laura 436 90 91| 181 |QF
OKB Kilb
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OKB Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

08.04.2017
St. Leonhard
ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFT LUFTGEWEHR
Platz | SNr Mannschaft MannschaftsNr 31 - Total
1. Kilb 2 7 283 287 | 570 (33,24,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
68 | Fahrafellner, Manuel 426 93 98| 191 (12.7.1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
6 | Redlingshofer, Josef 375 95 96| 191 (127,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
104 | Umgeher, Franz 448 95 93| 188(9.10,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
2. Mank 1 25 283 281 | 564 (31,23,5,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
4 | Angerer, Gernot 373 96 93| 189(11,72,0,0,0,0,0,00,0)
50 | Parzer, Ignaz 412 94 941 188 (10,9.0,1,0,00,0,0,0,0)
66 | Glaser, Josef 424 93 94| 187 (10,7:3.0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
3. Mank 2 27 277 283 | 560 (34,17,5,3,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)
54 | Leichtfried, Gerlinde 414 95 99| 194 (16.2.2,0.0.00,0,0,0.0)
55 | Leichtfried, Gerhard 415 94 97| 191 (12,7,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
74 | Rentenberger, Franz 430 88 87 175 (6,8.2.3,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)
4. Texing 1 22 279 281| 560 (2531,3,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
10 | Brunnbauer, Gerhard 379 95 96| 191 (11,9.0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
12 | Huber, Karl 381 92 93| 185 510,1,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
11| Schermann, Johannes 380 92 92| 184 61220,00,0,0000)
S. Hirm 1 13 277 281 | 558 (29,21,9,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
52 | Kraus, Franz 368 94 97| 191 (12.7.1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
34 | Frischauf, Cacila 366 96 90| 186 (10,64,00,00,0,0,0,0)
53 | Kraus, Veronika 369 87 94 181 (7,8.4.1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
6. Kilb 3 8 275 278 | 553 (26,24,8,1,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)
75 | Fischer, Wilhelm 431 96 100 | 196 (16.4.0,0,0,0,0.00.0.0)
84 | Kelemen, Agneta 438 89 90 179 (6,9,4,0,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)
76 | Pfeffer , Helga 432 90 88| 178 (4.11.4.1,0,0,0,0,00,0)
7. Texing 2 23 274 272|546 (24,23,10,1,2,0,0,0,0,0,0)
38 | Karl, Martin 402 94 94| 188 (10,82.0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
32 | Karl, Hannes 398 96 89| 185 (10,6,3,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
37 | Karl, Johann 401 84 89| 173 (4.9502000000)
8. Kilb 5 10 273 271 | 544 (19,29,9,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
91 | Essletzbichler, Roswitha 444 93 90 183 (8.7,5.0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
88 | Winter, Daniel 441 90 93| 183 (5132,00,00,0,0,00)
85 | Wurzenberger, Thomas 439 90 88 178 (6.9.2.3.0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
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43
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102
89
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92
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100
83
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67
31

61
60
78

40
72
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St. Leonhard am Forst 1

Berger, Erich
Schoéner, Adam
Fuchs, Josef
Kilb 6

Herster, Laura
Herster, Rene
Herster, Petra
Hiirm2
Picker, Stefan
Bruckner, Karl
Bugl, Ernst
Kilb 1
Streimelwodger, Sabine
Hahn, Herbert

Fahrafellner, Johann

St. Leonhard am Forst 2

Mayer, Franz
Schmid, Rudolf
Mold, Erwin

Kilb 7

Fischer, Wilhelm
Essletzbichler, Roswitha
Pfeffer , Helga
Kilb 8

Hinterleitner, Josef
Umgeher, Franz
Redlingshofer, Josef
Mank 3

Schmidt, Anton
Glaser, Aloisia
Zierlich, Hebert
Bischofstetten 2
Konigsberger, Philpp
Tiefenbacher, Roland
Zichtl, Bernhard
Kilb 4
Essletzbichler, Martin
Haupl, Harald
Streimelwoger, Hermann

Bischofstetten 1

24
382
344
363

11
436
435
434

14
365
367
384

374
372
371

29
449
442
283

12
431
444
432

28
427
448
375

26
396
425
397

21
420
419
433

404
428
429

20

272
93
91
88

270
90
90
90

261
94
85
82

267
96
88
83

260
93
88
79

252
93
89
70

257
93
86
78

249
88
85
76

252
88
81
83

213
78
71
64

226

269
90
90
89

264
91
89
84

273
93
90
90

264
91
90
83

259
95
92
72

259
93
87
79

252
93
80
79

256
92
87
77

247
82
87
78

237
77
82
78

209

541 (20,24,14,1,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)
183 (8,7,5,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
181 (8.6,5,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

177 (4,11,4,0,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)

534 (16,27,14,1,2,0,0,0,0,0,0)

181 (77,6,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
179 (3,13,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
174 (6,7,4,1,2,0,0,0,0,0,0)

534 (14,31,11,3,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)

187 (9,9,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

175 (2,13,3,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
172 (3.9,6,1,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)
531 (14,32,7,5,2,0,0,0,0,0,0)
187 (10,8,1,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
178 (4,12,3,0,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)
166 (0,12,3,4,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)
519 (17,26,10,4,0,0,1,1,0,0,1)
188 (9,10,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
180 (6,10,2,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
151 (256.7,2,0,01,1,00.1)
511 (17,20,13,3,3,2,2,0,0,0,0)
186 (10,6,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
176 (59,4,1,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)
149 (2552,2,2,2,0,0,0,0)

509 (16,19,13,5,5,1,1,0,0,0,0)
186 (9,9,1,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
166 (3.8,5,1,2,1,0,0,0,0,0)
157 (4.2,7,3,3,0,1,0,0,0,0)

505 (9,25,13,10,1,2,0,0,0,0,0)

180 (5,11,3,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
172 (2,10,6,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
153 (2,4,4,7,1,2,0,0,0,0,0)
499 (9.22,16,7,5,0,1,0,0,0,0)
170 (3,8,5,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
168 (3.7,7,1,2,0,0,0,0,0,0)
161 (37.4,2,3.0,1,0,0,0,0)

450 (4,16,10,16,9,2,1,2,0,0,0)
155 (1,8,2,5,2,2,0,0,0,0,0)
153 (25,5,3,4,0,0,1,0,0,0)
142 (13,3,8,3,0,1,1,0,0,0)

435 (10,9.20.7.3.4.1.1.0.0.5)




56 | Kénigsberger, Leopold 416 87 89 176 (7.472.0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
44 SChWarZ, Erhard 406 75 70 145 (1,3,7,3,2,3,1,0,0,0,0)
57 Vesely, Josef 417 64 50 114 (2,2,6,2,1,1,0,1,0,0,5)
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OKB Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

08.04.2017
St. Leonhard

ELEKTRONIK

ERGEBNISSE
GASTEKLASSE
Name Serien

Platz| SNr Verein PNr 7 > Total

1. 98 | Palme, Franz 447 93 97 | 190 1)
OKB

2. 9 | Gansch, Herbert 378 95 94 189(7)
OKB

3. 101 | Gubi, Richard 445 94 92 186(7)
OKB

4. 36 | Kohlhuber, Markus 400 94 88| 182 (5)
OKB

5. 22 [ Schagerl, Gerhard jun. 388 90 91| 1813
OKB

6. 8 | Bruckner, Josef 377 92 86| 178 ®)
OKB

7. 24 | Schlatter, Robert 390 89 88| 177 ®)
OKB

8. 21 | Brunnsteiner, Johann 387 85 90 175(5)
OKB

9. 23 [ Schagerl, Gerhard sen. 389 83 90| 173 @
OKB

10. 71| Lang, Erich 405 86 85| 171 )
OKB

1. 106 | Jungwirth, Johannes 452 87 83( 170 (5)
OKB

12. 20 | Pliweis , Gerhard 386 83 87| 170 @)
OKB

13. 14 | Kopal, Wolfgang 383 80 88| 168 ()
OKB

14. 19 | Litschauer, Karl 385 81 84| 165 )
OKB

15. 7 | Etenhofer, Rudolf 376 77 84| 161 @)
OKB

16. 26 | Herbert, Glockl 392 74 78| 152 )
OKB
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OKB Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

08.04.2017
St. Leonhard

ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
LUFTPISTOLE STEHEND AUFGELEGT
Name Serien
Platz| SNr Verein PNr 7 > Total
1. 93 | Fischer, Wilhelm 431 93 93 186(3)
OKB Kilb
2. 87 | Hinterleitner, Josef 427 93 93| 186 @)
OKB Kilb
3. 92 | Essletzbichler, Roswitha 444 89 87| 176 @)
OKB Kilb
4, 100 [ Umgeher, Franz 448 86 80| 166 @)
OKB Kilb
5. 83 [ Redlingshofer, Josef 375 78 79| 157 )
OKB Kilb
6. 97 | Pfeffer , Helga 432 70 79| 149 0)
OKB Kilb
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OKB Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

08.04.2017
St. Leonhard

MEYTON
ELEKTRONIK

ERGEBNISSE
LUFTPISTOLE STEHEND FREI

1. 59 | Leichtfried, Gerhard 415 87 89| 176 (3
OKB Mank

2. 47 [ Punz, Paul 409 83 86| 169 (3
OKB Texing

3. 95 | Steiner, Thomas 446 50 58| 108 ()
OKB Kirnberg
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OKB Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

08.04.2017
St. Leonhard

MEYTON

ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFT LUFTPISTOLE
Mannschaft MannschaftsNr Serien
Platz | SNr Schiitze PassNr 7 . Total
1. Kilb 7 12 252 259 511
93 | Fischer, Wilhelm 431 93 93 186
92 | Essletzbichler, Roswitha 444 89 87 176
97 | Pfeffer , Helga 432 70 79 149
2. Kilb 8 28 257 252 509
87 | Hinterleitner, Josef 427 93 93 186
100 | Umgeher, Franz 448 86 80 166
83 | Redlingshofer, Josef 375 78 79 157
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OKB Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

08.04.2017
St. Leonhard

MEYTON
ELEKTRONIK

ERGEBNISSE
GASTEKLASSE LP

1. 70 | Gansch, Herbert 378 92 93| 1854
OKB

2. 71 | Lang, Erich 405 86 85| 171 ")
OKB

3. 94 | Gubi, Richard 445 78 70| 148 )
OKB

4, 99 [ Palme, Franz 447 72 75| 147 ")
OKB

5. 107 [ Jungwirth, Johannes 452 72 63| 1354
OKB
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